FROM-ADAMS EVANS PA

CORRECTIVE FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

T-112 P.002

			ATTY. DOCKET NO. <u>2657/2, 6, 7, 8 & 10</u>		
To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Pate	nts and Tradem	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name	e of conveying part(ies)		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	DESIGN GROUP, INCORPORATED		Name: SHOOK KELLEY, INC.		
			Internal Address: same as street address		
□ Indiv	ridual □ Association		Street Address: 2151 HAWKINS STREET, SUITE 400		
	eral Partnership Limited Partnership	archin	City/State/Zip: CHARLOTTE, NC 28203		
	poration - NORTH CAROLINA	aranih	City/State/Zip: CHANLOTTE, NC 28203		
	er limited liability company		Electrical attached and accept		
Additional r	name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yas 📲	No	□ Individual(s) citizenship		
			Association		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			☐ General Partnership		
			☐ Limited Partnership		
□ Assig			Corporation-State NORTH CAROLINA		
	ity Agreement 🔻 🛭 Change of Nam		□ Other -		
Other	r - CORRECTIVE OF REEL 002959, FRA	ME 0528	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation		
TO DELE	TE SERIAL NO. 78239170 AND SUBS	TITUTE	is attached: Yes □ No ■		
SERIAL I	NO. 76239170				
Effectiv	e Date <u>MARCH 1, 2003</u>		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address attachod? □ Yes ■ No		
4. App	lication Number(s) or patent number	er(s):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	76/239,170				
		Additional nu	mbers attached? □ Yes ■ No		
5. Nam	ne and address of party to whom c	orrespondence	6. Total Number of applications and		
	erning document should be mailed		registrations involved:		
Kl	I Coatt Evens Ess		7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$25.00		
Name:	J. Scott Evans, Esq.				
	ADAMS EVANS P.A.		Please charge the requisite fee of \$25.00 for the above-requested		
	2180 Two Wachovia Center		assignment fee to the undersigned attorney's Deposit Account No.		
	301 South Tryon Street		01-0265. Also, please charge any other additional fee(s) to our		
Charlotte, NC 28282			Deposit Account No. 01-0265, if necessary.		
	ement and signature.	$\sim \Lambda$			
	best of my knowledge and belief, the inal document.	he foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
	Scott Evans, Esq.	Signati	November 19, 2004 Date		
	- 1	\	over sheet, attachments, and document:		
)	I hereby certify that this paper for Trademark Application Serial		
	· ·	\smile	No. 76239170 is being transmitted via facsimile to the United		
			States Patent and Trademark Office to Fax Number (703) 306-		
			5995 on <u>November 19, 2004</u> .		
			Do-ida Dolilliams		
			Signature Lynda R. Williams		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0450

700132667

	, co	DDCATO /=					
	:	3-2001 T Y					
	- (L) A 4 (A (L) 100 mm m	e sen der der 100 HO HO					
		ATTY, DOCKET NO. 2657/2, 6, 7, B &10					
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Page 1,022.7	33950					
	Name of conveying part(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
	Shook Design Group, Incorporated	Name: <u>Shook Kelley, Inc.</u> Internal Address: <u>same as street address</u>					
	☐ Individual ☐ Association	Street Address: 2151 Hawkins Street, Suite 400					
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ■ Corporation - North Carolina □ Other limited fiability company	City/State/Zip: Charlotte, No <u>rth Carolina</u> 28203					
	Additional name(a) of convoying percy(les) attached? □ Yes ■ No	□ Individual(s) citizenship					
•	3. Nature of Conveyance;	☐ Association					
•	3. Nature of Conveyance.	□ Limited Partnership					
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Corporation-State North Carolina Other -					
	Other • CORRECTIVE, to correct the spelling of the receiving party's name from Shook Kelly, Inc.	M sasignes is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes - No -					
ı	to Shook Kelley, Inc., Recorded at Real 2828, Frame 0275. Effective Date <u>March 1, 2003</u>	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address attached? Wes No					
	4. Application Number(s) or patent number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)					
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)					
	SEE ATTACHED						
	Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No						
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:					
	Name: J. Scott Evans ADAMS EVANS P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28282	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)					
	9. Statement and signature.						
	The original document. J. Scott Evans	April 26, 2004 Date					
04/2	Total number of pages including c	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed					
01 F	Cr85P1 40.00 5A Cr85P2 100.00 BA	to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, PO Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 222313-1450 on April 26, 2004. Date of Signature: April 26, 2004.					
		Signature: Lynda R. Williams					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0451

REGISTRATION/SERIAL NO. MARK		DESCRIPTION	
76/192,403	PERCEPTION DESIGN	Word Mark	
78/239,170	MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	The mark consists of a stylized letter "S" and design	
76/239,169	PLACEMARK	Word Mark	
7 8/214,705	SHOOK KELLEY	Word Mark	
2,682,444	SHOOK	Word Mark	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0452

HEET ATTY. DOCKET NO. 2657/2, 6, 7, 8, & 10 To the Honorable Commissioner of Ratents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents Name of conveying part(ies) Name and address of receiving party(ies) Shook Design Group, Incorporated Name: Shook Kelly, Inc. Internal Address: same as street address
Street Address; 2151 Hawkins Street, Suite 400 Individual Association General Partnership Limited Partnership City/State/Zip:<u>Charlotte, NC 28203</u> Corporation - North Carolina Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? • Yes • No Individual(s) citizenship Association Nature of Conveyance: General Partnership D Limited Partnership_ Assignment O Morger Corporation-State North Carolina Security Agreement Change of Name Other-🗆 Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 🗆 Yes 🔳 No Effective Date <u>March 1, 2003</u> (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address attached? 🛛 Yes Application Number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) SEE ATTACHED Additional numbers attached? 🔳 Yes 🗅 No Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total Number of applications and concerning document should be mailed Name: J. Scott Evans, Esq. 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$140.00 ADAMS EVANS P.A. Enclosed 2180 Two Wachovia Center Please chargo the requisite fee of \$140.00 for the above-requeste 301 South Tryon Street assignment fee to the undersigned attorney's Deposit Charlotte, NC 28282 Account No. 01-0265. Also, please charge any other additional fee(s) to our Deposit Account No. 01-0265, if necessary, 8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document <u>Scott Evans, Esq.</u> September 15, 2003 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 09/22/2003 ECOUPER 00000056 010265 I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope C18521 40.00 BA addressed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, FC18522 100.00 DA Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450,

<u>September 15, 2003 ,</u>

Signature/

REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0453

Alexandria, Virginia o<u>n September 15, 2003</u> . Data of Signature;

Lynda R. Willia ADEMA

REGISTRATION/SERIAL NO.	MARK	DESCRIPTION
2,682,444	SHOOK	Word mark
76/192,403	PERCEPTION DESIGN	Word mark
78/239,170	MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	The mark consists of a stylized letter "S" and design
76/239,169	PLACEMARK	Word mark
78/214,705	SHOOK KELLY	Word mark

TRADEMARK REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0454

NO DOCUMENTATION IS REQUIRED FOR RECORDING A

TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME

TRADEMARK REEL: 002980 FRAME: 0455

RECORDED: 11/19/2004